
Elite Lamb Creep pellet encourages the early intake of concentrate
feed, which has a positive effect on young lambs. Consuming
concentrates young initiates early rumen development and supports
improved growth rates. This contributes to earlier weaning and
finishing. 

Elite Lamb Creep is a pelleted supplement, specifically designed to
promote early rumen development, and optimise growth rates in young
lambs by suppling quality proteins, vitamins, and minerals. Elite Lamb
Creep pellet also contains ingredients selected to promote animal and
gut health. 

ELITE LAMB CREEP
PELLET

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

PPM

PHONE: 02 9609 7922
FAX: 02 9609 7923

ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU
WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU

SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS

DISCLAIMER: THIS DOCUMENT/INFORMATION IS INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY

Protein
Salt
Starch
Sugar
Fat
ADF
NDF
Ash
Calcium
Phosphorus
Magnesium
Sodium
Lysine
Methionine
Histidine
Acid Buf
Lasalocid Sodium

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

Feed on offer in the paddock is limiting or of low quality, limiting the ewe’s milk
production, therefore having a negative effect on lamb performance.
The ewe’s body condition at the time of lambing isn’t ideal, contributing to a
compromised milking ability.
Ewes are already receiving some form of supplement feed, however, lamb
performance is still lower than ideal.
The specific market for the lambs requires them to meet certain target weights.
Supplied to twin-bearing mobs, in which most lambs are being raised as twins.

Creep feeding is highly beneficial when

Typical Analysis (per Kg, As-Fed Basis)

18.66
0.50

42.44
4.78
3.33
8.98
19.25
6.79
1.07
0.49
0.26
0.24
0.90
0.40
0.34
0.50
99.0

Elite Lamb Creep pellet contains quality proteins derived from sources such as lupins and
peas, canola and soybean meal. The combination of the protein meals and legumes
deliver balanced quantities of essential amino acids, such as lysine and methionine.

With high levels of vitamins and minerals, Elite Lamb Creep supplies the lambs with the
desired quantities of vitamins and minerals at a low daily intake. High levels of molasses
and flavouring have been added to the formula to encourage intake. If daily intake
exceeds 500g/hd/day contact a NFS nutritionist. 

Elite Lamb Creep should be offered on an ad-lib basis in conjunction with a suitable
forage and effective fibre source, as well as clean, fresh water. Elite Lamb Creep should
be offered in an area that older animals cannot access. To initially encourage intake,
Trial feeding the ewes and lambs together on the ewes’ current ration. Ensure the feeders
are the appropriate size to reduce competition, allowing lambs better access to the feed. 

Withholding Period(s):

Meat: Sheep – NIL (0) days 

Export Slaughter Interval (ESI):

Sheep – An ESI has not been

established

This product contains Lasalocid Sodium
(Bovatec®). Do not allow dogs, horses
or other equines access to feeds
containing Lamb Creep Pellet –
ingestion of these feeds may be fatal.


