

Suppliers of Elite nutrition and solutions

ELITE LAMB CREEP PELLET

Elite Lamb Creep pellet encourages the early intake of concentrate feed, which has a positive effect on young lambs. Consuming concentrates young initiates early rumen development and supports improved growth rates. This contributes to earlier weaning and finishing.

Elite Lamb Creep is a pelleted supplement, specifically designed to promote early rumen development, and optimise growth rates in young lambs by suppling quality proteins, vitamins, and minerals. Elite Lamb Creep pellet also contains ingredients selected to promote animal and gut health.

Creep feeding is highly beneficial when

- Feed on offer in the paddock is limiting or of low quality, limiting the ewe's milk production, therefore having a negative effect on lamb performance.
- The ewe's body condition at the time of lambing isn't ideal, contributing to a compromised milking ability.
- Ewes are already receiving some form of supplement feed, however, lamb performance is still lower than ideal.
- The specific market for the lambs requires them to meet certain target weights.
- Supplied to twin-bearing mobs, in which most lambs are being raised as twins.

Elite Lamb Creep pellet contains quality proteins derived from sources such as lupins and peas, canola and soybean meal. The combination of the protein meals and legumes deliver balanced quantities of essential amino acids, such as lysine and methionine.

With high levels of vitamins and minerals, Elite Lamb Creep supplies the lambs with the desired quantities of vitamins and minerals at a low daily intake. High levels of molasses and flavouring have been added to the formula to encourage intake. If daily intake exceeds 500g/hd/day contact a NFS nutritionist.

Elite Lamb Creep should be offered on an ad-lib basis in conjunction with a suitable forage and effective fibre source, as well as clean, fresh water. Elite Lamb Creep should be offered in an area that older animals cannot access. To initially encourage intake, Trial feeding the ewes and lambs together on the ewes' current ration. Ensure the feeders are the appropriate size to reduce competition, allowing lambs better access to the feed.

Typical Analysis (per Kg, As-Fed Basis)

Protein	%	18.66
Salt	%	0.50
Starch	%	42.44
Sugar	%	4.78
Fat	%	3.33
ADF	%	8.98
NDF	%	19.25
Ash	%	6.79
Calcium	%	1.07
Phosphorus	%	0.49
Magnesium	%	0.26
Sodium	%	0.24
Lysine	%	0.90
Methionine	%	0.40
Histidine	%	0.34
Acid Buf	%	0.50
Lasalocid Sodium	PPM	99.0

Withholding Period(s):	
Meat: Sheep – NIL (0) days	
Export Slaughter Interval (ESI):	
Sheep – An ESI has not been	
established	

This product contains Lasalocid Sodium (Bovatec®). Do not allow dogs, horses or other equines access to feeds containing Lamb Creep Pellet – ingestion of these feeds may be fatal.



PHONE: 02 9609 7922 FAX: 02 9609 7923 ADMIN@NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU WWW.NATIONALFEEDSOLUTIONS.COM.AU SUPPLIERS OF ELITE NUTRITION AND SOLUTIONS

DISCLAIMER: THIS DOCUMENT/INFORMATION IS INTENDED TO BE USED AS A GUIDE ONLY